Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

Part Number
Size
(mm)
Size
(Inch)
Thick-
ness
(mm)
Inductance@
1MHz [uH]
DC Resistance
[mΩ]
Rated DC current  (A)
Isat, ΔL/L=30% Itemp, ΔT=40°C
Typ. Max. Typ. Max. Typ. Max.
LPWI201608SR24T 2016 0806 0.8 0.24 ± 20% 20 25 5.0 4.6 4.2 3.8
LPWI201608SR47T 2016 0806 0.8 0.47 ± 20% 32 40 3.7 3.3 3.4 3
LPWI201608SR68T 2016 0806 0.8 0.68 ± 20% 40 55 3.6 3.2 3.1 2.7
LPWI201608S1R0T 2016 0806 0.8 1.00 ± 20% 50 65 3.3 2.9 3.0 2.6
LPWI201608S1R5T 2016 0806 0.8 1.50 ± 20% 90 120 2.9 2.3 2.1 1.9
LPWI201608S2R2T 2016 0806 0.8 2.20 ± 20% 130 150 2.0 1.6 1.9 1.5
LPWI201610SR24T 2016 0806 1.0 0.24 ± 20% 17 23 6.0 5.1 4.7 4.2
LPWI201610SR47T 2016 0806 1.0 0.47 ± 20% 32 40 4.5 4.0 3.8 3.5
LPWI201610SR68T 2016 0806 1.0 0.68 ± 20% 40 50 4.1 3.7 3.5 3.1
LPWI201610S1R0T 2016 0806 1.0 1.00 ± 20% 50 65 3.5 3.1 3.1 2.8
LPWI201610S1R5T 2016 0806 1.0 1.50 ± 20% 92 110 2.8 2.4 2.2 2.0
LPWI201610S2R2T 2016 0806 1.0 2.20 ± 20% 130 150 1.8 1.5 1.7 1.6
LPWI201610HR47T 2016 0806 1.0 0.47 ± 20% 20 25 5.3 4.8 4.2 3.6
LPWI201610HR68T 2016 0806 1.0 0.68 ± 20% 35 40 4.8 4.3 3.7 3.1
LPWI201610H1R0T 2016 0806 1.0 1.00 ± 20% 40 45 3.9 3.6 3.1 2.7
LPWI201610H1R5T 2016 0806 1.0 1.50 ± 20% 85 100 3.2 2.8 2.5 2.3
LPWI201610H2R2T 2016 0806 1.0 2.20 ± 20% 90 100 2.7 2.5 2.4 2.2
LPWI252010SR33T 2520 1008 1.0 0.33 ± 20% 20 25 6.8 6.3 5.8 5.3
LPWI252010SR47T 2520 1008 1.0 0.47 ± 20% 25 30 6.0 5.5 4.1 3.7
LPWI252010SR68T 2520 1008 1.0 0.68 ± 20% 33 45 4.8 4.5 3.8 3.4
LPWI252010S1R0T 2520 1008 1.0 1.00 ± 20% 40 50 4.2 3.8 3.5 3.1
LPWI252010S1R5T 2520 1008 1.0 1.50 ± 20% 65 80 3.5 3.1 2.8 2.5
LPWI252010S2R2T 2520 1008 1.0 2.20 ± 20% 100 110 3.0 2.5 2.5 2.3
LPWI252010HR33T 2520 1008 1.0 0.33 ± 20% 18 21 7.6 6.8 5.6 4.8
LPWI252010HR47T 2520 1008 1.0 0.47 ± 20% 22 27 6.6 6.0 5.2 4.4
LPWI252010HR68T 2520 1008 1.0 0.68 ± 20% 32 37 5.5 5.0 4.1 3.5
LPWI252010H1R0T 2520 1008 1.0 1.00 ± 20% 35 45 4.6 4.1 4.3 4.1
LPWI252010H2R2T 2520 1008 1.0 2.20 ± 20% 90 97 3.5 3.1 2.5 2.3
littelfuse.com© 2017 Littelfuse Revised: 06/27/17
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Inductance vs. Frequency Characteristics Inductance vs. DC Current Characteristics
Inductance vs. Frequency Characteristics Inductance vs. DC Current Characteristics